Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:

1014000003451
ESTABLISHED 19186 KWV Order Number:
Wal'shay Investments Pt g Ltd tla KWV 1109_85319
Box 528, u1 er aarl, Loading Status:
Telephone - B0739
Rt Reg No- 4 11/002158173 323/07

a =1 [a ] H -

FAIRT E: FLO-ID 28503 Gross Weight : 127.424kg

REMARKS :

FOR -ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON (0861 598 598 OR querlessa@kwv co.za

d& Pick

901465
901444
801405
501408
901406
901337
901033
901032
901036
901476
900105
901179

ITEMS
201081

700026315
700026198
700025944
700025546
700025945
700025796
700024885
700025233
700025170
700026112
700024628
700022640

NOT SUPPLIE
700025758

P2

Znnabelle Cuvee Blanc Petillant 4({6
Annabelle Cuvee Rose Petillant 4(6x
Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)
BugTﬁooster Shooter 10(15x20ml)

Bug Red Shooter 10{15x20ml)
Fruit Lagoon Mango 6x750ml
Hooch ‘Blast Apple 4 (6x275ml)
Hooch Elast Black Currandt 4 (6x275m
.Hooch'Blast Strawberry 4(6x275ml)
KWV Brandy and Cola 4{6x440ml)
Laborie Merlot/Cabernet Sauvignon 6
Ponchos Tequila Blance €x750ml

Fruit Lagoon Pina Colada 6x750ml

cs
[#4]
pc
pc
pec
Bot
cs
CcsS
Cs
cs
Cs
Bot

Bot

24 x 250

24 x 250
150
150
150

6

24 x 275
24 x
24 x 275
24 x 440

6
6

6

x 20
x 207
x 20
x 750

275

x 750
x 750

x 750

1.0 320.64 2.20 313.59
1.0 320.64 2.20. 313.59
155.00 4.90 147.40

1. ~155.00 4.90 "147.40
1. 155.00 4.90 147.40
73.39 4.10 70.38

273.20 1.20 269.92

273.20 1.20 269.92
273.20 1.20 269.92 .

434.40 1.00 430.06

385.02 2.50 375.39%

3. 191,97 191.97

3 Item rejectled - No gtock

313
313
294
147
147
211
269

1,349.
269,
430.
375.
575.

Y

R

.59 47.04 360.63
.59 47.04 360.63
.81 44,22 339.03
.40° T22.11 169.51
.40 22.11 169.51
.14 31.67 242.81
.92 40.49 310.41
51 202.43 1,552.04
92 40.49 310.41
06 64.51 494.57
39 56.31 431.70
91 86.39 662.30

Delivered by

_Ligquor Runner Durban —

CLATRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

Received in good order

Name:
Signature:
Date:

-on—behalf-ofCustomer

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature

[For Receipt— fxom Customer

Payment Terms:

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments {Pty) Ltd

15 days from stmnt 1.5% disc

Payable after Discount

Currency: ZAR
Settlement Discount H 81,05~
5,322.50

Bank:
FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6B45

Branch: 250655




